Products: SMU, SMIQ, AMIQ, FSIQ, FSP, FSU, FSEx
DVB-T
Bursted Noise
Signal Generation
DVB-T Bursted Noise is a tool for generation of DVB-T compatible noise signals. The IQ data can be trans-
ferred to WinIQSIM for further processing and transmission to an AMIQ / SMU / SMIQ.
Subject to change – O.Gerlach 06.2004 - 1MA51_03E
 DVB-t Bursted Noise

Please contact TM-APPLICATIONS@RSD.ROHDE-SCHWARZ.COM for comments
and further suggestions.
10 Ordering information
IQ Modulator
AMIQ-03 (4 Msamples) 1110.2003.03
AMIQ-04 (16 MSamples) 1110.2003.04
Vector Signal Generator
SMU200A  1141.2005.02
SMIQ02B (300 kHz to 2.2 GHz) 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B (300 kHz to 3.3 GHz) 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B (300 kHz to 4.4 GHz) 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B (300 kHz to 6.4 GHz) 1125.5555.06
Spectrum Analyzer
FSIQ3 (20Hz to .3.5GHz) 1119.5005.03
FSIQ7 (20Hz to .7 GHz) 1119.5005.07
FSIQ26 (20Hz to .26 GHz) 1119.6001.26
FSP3 (9 kHz to 3 GHz) 1093.4495.03
FSP7 (9 kHz to 7 GHz) 1093.4495.07
FSP13 (9 kHz to 13 GHz) 1093.4495.13
FSP30 (9 kHz to 30 GHz) 1093.4495.30
FSU3 (20 Hz to 3.6 GHz) 1129.9003.03
FSU8 (20 Hz to 8 GHz) 1129.9003.08
Options
FSIQ-B70 DSP&IQ Memory Ext. 2x 512k 1119.6747.02
SMU-B10 Baseband Generator 1141.7007.02
SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.02
SMU-B102 Frequency Range 1141.8503.02
SMU-B103 Frequency Range 1141.8603.02
SMU-B104 Frequency Range 1141.8703.02
SMU-B106 Frequency Range 1141.8803.02
SMU-B202 Frequency Range 1141.9400.02
SMU-B203 Frequency Range 1141.9500.02
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG . Mühldorfstraße 15 . D-81671 München . P.O.B 80 14 69 . D-81614 München .
Telephone +49 89 4129 -0 .  Fax +49 89 4129 - 13777 . Internet: http://www.rohde-schwarz.com
This application note and the supplied programs may only be used subject to the conditions of use set forth in the download
area of the Rohde & Schwarz website.